

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.1-2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 629-630 OF 2005

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSON. OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(for stay and office report)

Date: 03/10/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, SG.

Mrs. Prathiba M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. Priyabrat Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Akram, Adv.

Mr. Manjur Bajpai, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv

Ms. Indlee Barooah, Adv.

Mrs. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

Mr. Samir Sagar Vashistha, Adv.

Mr. Arun Katpalia, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after three weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(PREM PRAKASH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER