

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 629-230 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSON. OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 14/07/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sumit Bhatia,Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Aggarwal,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv
Mr. Manjul Bajpai,Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Trace out the file.

List the matter with file on 3.8.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar