

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 629-630 OF 2005

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSON. OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 03/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Singh,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv
Ms. Madhu Sikri ,Adv.
Ms. Manjul Bajpai,Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service of notice is complete.

Respondent No.1 seeks four weeks time for filing Vakalatnama and
Counter Affidavit.

Time is granted.

List the matter on 18.9.2009.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

*MG.