

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 629-630 OF 2005

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSON. OF INDIA & ORS  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/09/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.  
Mrs. Pratibha Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Saigal,Adv.  
Ms. Madhu Sikri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for Respondent No.1 seeks further time to file  
Counter Affidavit.

As a last chance, time is granted till 6.11.2009.

Original Records are available.

List the matter on 6.11.2009.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar