

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 629-630 OF 2005

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSON. OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 06/11/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Prathiba Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv  
Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for respondent No. 1 has not filed counter affidavit. I.A. Nos. 1 and 2 are pending. Statement of case is not required. Hence the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court along with applications as directed by Order dated 20.3.2006.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar