

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 629-630 OF 2005

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSON. OF INDIA & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 15/02/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv
Ms. Madhu Sikri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post these appeals after the disposal of
C.A.No.5253 of 2010 etc.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master